1210   BU-SB101433 Page 1 of 2 Data Sheet 1167
Description
The Cooper Bussmann® IEC Class II 230 volt, two-pole, modular surge
arresters feature local, easy ID™ visual indication and optional remote contact
signaling. The unique module locking system fixes the protection module to
the base part. Modules can be easily replaced without tools by simply
depressing the release buttons. Integrated mechanical coding between the
base and protection module ensures against installing an incorrect

DC Switching Capacity (Volts/Amps) 250V/0.1A; 125V/0.2A; 75V/0.5A
Conductor Ratings and Cross-Sectional Area for Remote Contact Signal Terminals 60/75°C Max. 1.5mm2/14AWG  Solid/Flexible
Ordering Information Order from Catalog Numbers Above
* N-PE Surge arrester for location between neutral conductor and protective conductor in TT systems.
** See Cooper Bussmann SPD Limited Warranty Statement (3A1502) for details at www.cooperbussmann.com/surge.
Recommended Cooper Bussmann Back Up Fuses
DIN Fuse Size NH Fuse Part Number
00 125NHG00B
0 125NHG0B
01 125NHG01B
02 125NHG02B
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC